

## SUPPORT AZ AANHPI FOR EQUITY!

Through the end of 2023, your contribution will be matched by a generous donor - that means if you give \$50 today, we'll receive \$100!





Donate online at www.aanhpi.org/donate, or fill out the form below and mail it to our office in a sealed and stamped envelope at AZ AANHPI for Equity, 1011 S McClintock Dr Tempe, AZ 85281

Yes, I will protect our rights and build political power among Arizona AANHPI community members with a one-time donation!
<b>\$1000 \$500 \$250 \$50 \$</b>
0R
Yes, I would like to become an official AZ AANHPI for Equity member by committing to a monthly donation of:
TIER 1: CAT  \$10 \$25 \$ \$100 \$100 \$100 \$100 \$100 \$100 \$100 \$
METHOD OF PAYMENT:
My check made payable to AZ AANHPI For Equity is enclosed.
Please charge my card:
MasterCard VISA American Express
Name on card:
Card number:
Expiration date: CVV code: CVV
Signature: Date:
Phone:
Email: